18 Year-Old Census October 2020

AMKC

4 TOP

QUAD-U15

QUAD-U16

Total

Wl ]|~

BHPW

19W

Total

GRVC

11BQ1

Total

RMSC

B2

B9

Total

RNDC

IN

1S

1UN

1US

2CN

2CS

2LN

2LS

2N

2S

4CN

4CS

5CS

5LN

5LS

6CS

6LN

6LS

6UN

6US

RR

NIRIR|IAIRININIWINIWIWIRIRPIWINIEAINIRPIRIRLIN

Total

=
N

|Grand Total

u
K=l

Page | 1





